21st Alistars Training Package - Players

Sirius Training T Shirt - Royal
Mesa Short - Royal

Rayon Socks - Royal

Tarim 1/4 Zip Jacket - Royal
Baal Training Pants - Navy

Praia Windbreaker - Royal

Single Price -
Junior Sizes

£13.60
£6.60
£4.50
£18.75
£14.25
£20.70

Pack Price

£73.50
ex VAT

Single Price - .
Adult Sizes Pack Price
£15.75

£7.95

£5.50 £88.00
£21.90 inc VAT

£17.10
£24.30

Price includes embroidered club logo on

T Shirt, Jacket & Rain Jacket



21st Allstars Training Package - Coaches

Single Price - Adult Sizes Pack Price
Sirius Training T Shirt - Navy/Yellow £15.75
Mesa Short - Navy £7.95
Rayon Socks - Navy £5.50 £88.00
Tarim 1/4 Zip Jacket - Navy/Yellow £21.90 inc VAT
Baal Training Pants - Navy £17.10
Praia Windbreaker - Navy £24.30

Price includes embroidered club logo on
T Shirt, Jacket & Rain Jacket



